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Com. (Hons.)

.Com. (Hons.)
.Com. (Hons.)
. Com. (Hons.)
. Com. (Hons.)
.Com. (Hons.)
. Com. (Hons.)
. Pharm.

. Pharm.

. Pharm.

. Pharm.

. Pharm.

. Pharm.

. Pharm.

. Pharm.

.Sc.

.Sc.

.Sc.

.Sc

.Sc.

.Sc.

.Sc

.Sc

.Sc.

.Sc.

.Sc

.Sc.

.Sc.

.Sc

. Sc.

Semester

Subject Code

1BCMO1
1BCM02
1BCMO03
1BCM04
1BCMO05
1BCS01

1BESO1

1BPHO1
1BPHO2
1BPHO3
1BPHO4
1BPHO5
1BPHO6

1BPHO7

1BSBO1
1BSB02
1BSB03
1BSB04
1BSCO1
1BSCO2
1BSCO3
1BSLO1
1BSLO2
1BSLO3
1BSL04
1BSMO01
1BSMO02

1BSTO1

Sigma University

ESE Exam Time Table
As On16/01/2024,11:30 AM

Subject Name

Foundation of Statistics

Fundamentals of Accounting- Theory and Practices
Business Structure and Processes

Elements of Economic Theory

Structure of Indian Economy

BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Environmental Science & Sustainable Development

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS |
PHARMACEUTICS |

PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
COMMUNICATION SKILLS

REMEDIAL BIOLOGY

REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

Inroduction to Biochemistry

Organic Chemistry - |

Introduction to Microbiology

Physics - |

Inorganic Chemistry - |

Green Chemistry and Sustainability
Applied Chemistry

Clinical Chemistry

Clinical Microbiology

Human Anatomy and Physiology - |
Introduction to National Health Care System
Microbial Diversity and Taxonomy
Laboratory techniques in Microbiology

Molecular Biology
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Exam Date

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
29/01/2024

30/01/2024

30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024

06/02/2024

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024

07/02/2024

Slot

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

Exam Timing

10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 01:30
10:30 To 12:00
10:30 To 12:00

10:30 To 12:00

10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30

10:30To 12:30

16/01/2024 11:30 AM



B.

.Sc
.Sc.
.Sc.

. Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
. Tech.
. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

. Tech.

Tech.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.CA.

B.CA.
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1BST02

1BCS01

1BESO1

1BBMO1

1BCAO01

1BCA02

1BCAO3

1BCAO4

1BCS01

1BAAO1

1BAIO1

1BCHO1

1BCLO1

1BCUO1

1BITO1

1BMEO1

2BCOO01

2BEEO1

2BEPO1

2BMEO1

1BCS01

1BESO1

1BAAO1

1BBAO1

1BBAO02

1BBAO3

1BBAO4

1BMBO1

1BCS01

1BESO1

1BAAO1

1BBMO1

Laboratory techniques in Biotechnology
BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Environmental Science & Sustainable Development

Basic of Mathematics

Computer Fundamentals

Computer Programming

Web Technology

Introduction to Digital Logic Fundamentals

BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Corporate Awareness Assessment Program (CAAP)
Basic Computer Engineering

Engineering Chemistry

Fundamentals of Civil Engineering
Calculus

Python Programming

Engineering Drawing & Workshop
Computer Programming

Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering
Engineering Physics

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering
BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Environmental Science & Sustainable Development

Corporate Awareness Assessment Program (CAAP)
Fundamentals of Financial Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Management -|

Forms of Business Organization

Basic Mathematics

BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Environmental Science & Sustainable Development

Corporate Awareness Assessment Program (CAAP)

Basic of Mathematics
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08/02/2024
29/01/2024

30/01/2024

30/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024

29/01/2024

31/01/2024
03/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
01/02/2024
06/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024
09/02/2024
29/01/2024

30/01/2024

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
29/01/2024

30/01/2024

31/01/2024

30/01/2024

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

10:30To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:00

10:30To 01:30

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:30

16/01/2024 11:30 AM



B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.S.W.

B.S.W.

B.S.W.

B.S.W.

B.S.W.

B.S.W.

B.S.W.

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design

D. Design
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./B.H.T.M
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./B.H.T.M
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
D.H.T.M./B.H.T.M
D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.

D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
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1BCAO1

1BCA02

1BCAO03

1BCA04

1BCS01

1BSWO01

1BSWO02

1BSWO03

1BSW04

1BCS01

1BESO1

1DAGO1

1DAGO02

1DAGO3

1DAG04

1DFDO1

1DFDO02

1DFDO3

1DFDO04

1DFDO5

1DCSO01

2DCLO1

1BHTO1

1BHTO02

1BHTO3

1BHTO04

1BHTO5

1BHTO06

1DHTO1

1DHTO2

1DHTO3

1DHTO04

1DHTO5

Computer Fundamentals

Computer Programming

Web Technology

Introduction to Digital Logic Fundamentals

BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Social Strcuture & Society - |
Voluntary Social Work in India
Foundation of Social Work
Life Skills-1

BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Environmental Science & Sustainable Development

Sketching and Body Anatomy
Script Writing and Storytelling
History of Design and Animation
Visualizing Elements

Design Fundamentals

Fashion Sketching and Illustration
Fashion Accessories

Pattern Making

Garment Construction - |

Basic Communication Skills

Environment Science

Introduction to Front Office Operations

Introduction to Accommodation Operations

Introduction to Hospitality and Tourism Management

Principles of Accounting

English for Hospitality and Tourism Industry

Food Safety and Nutrition

Introduction to Food Production-1

Introduction to Food and Beverage Service-

Introduction to Hospitality and Tourism Management

Business Software Applications

1

English for Hospitality and Tourism Industry
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01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024

29/01/2024

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
29/01/2024

30/01/2024

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
29/01/2024

30/01/2024

29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024

02/02/2024

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

10:30To 01:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 01:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

10:30 To 01:00

16/01/2024 11:30 AM



D.H.T.M./ B.H.T.M.
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Engineering

. Design

. Design

. Design

. Design

. Design

. Design

M
M
M
M
M
M
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.
M. Pharm.

M. Sc.
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1DHTO6

1DHSO01
1DHS02
1DHS03

1DHS04

1DAEO1
1DBMO1
1DCLO1
1DCOO01
1DCSO01
1DMEO1
1DMEQ2
2DAPO1
2DCLO1
2DCLO2
2DCO01
2DEEO1
2DMEO1

1DCHO1

TMUXO01
1TMUX02
1MUXO03
1TMUX04

1TMUXO05

1MPH02
1MPHO03
1MPH04
1MQAO01
1MQA02
1MQAO03

1MQAO04

Principles of Accounting

Food, Nutrition and Immunity and nutritional disorders

Water Sanitation and Water borne diseases

Personal hygiene & health. Patient safety, Infection control protocol

Environmental Sanitation and waste disposal: Solid, Liquid, Biomedical And industrial

Basics of Automobile Engineering
Basic Mathematics

Engineering Mechanics

Web Page Designing

Basic Communication Skills
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Workshop

Applied Physics

Environment Science

Basics of Civil Engineering
Introduction to Computer Programming
Basics of Electrical Engineering
Basics of Mechanical Engineering

Applied Chemistry

HUMAN FACTORS IN INTERACTION DESIGN
INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL DESIGN
INTRODUCTION TO UX DESIGN

DESIGN THINKING AND APPLICATION Ul DESIGN

COLOUR THEORY

DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM

MODERN PHARMACEUTICS

REGULATORY AFFAIRS

MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

QUALITY CONTROL AND QUALITY ASSURANCE

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER
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03/02/2024

02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024

06/02/2024

01/02/2024
31/01/2024
02/02/2024
09/02/2024
29/01/2024
05/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
08/02/2024
07/02/2024
06/02/2024

01/02/2024

05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024

09/02/2024

30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024

01/02/2024

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

10:30To 01:00

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:30

16/01/2024 11:30 AM



M

Export By :- POONGUNDRAN PARANTHAMAN

T 2 2T 2T 2T 2 T T 2T T T 2T T 2T 2 T %2 T 'z 'z 2T 2T 2 2T T T T 2T 2 %2 %2 %2 2T 2 X

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.

Sc.
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
.Sc. (IT)
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
Tech.
. Tech.

. Tech.

1MSO01

1MS002

1MSO03

1MS004

1MSBO1

1MSB02

1MSBO03

1MSB04

1TMSFO1

1TMSF02

1TMSF03

1MSF04

1TMCAO01

1TMCA02

1MCAO03

1TMCA04

1TMCAO05

TMCA06

1MDMO1

TMASO1

TMCEO1

TMEEO1

1MEEO2

1MEEO3

TMEEO5

TMLAO1

TMPS01

1TMPS02

1MPS03

1MSEO1

1TMSEQ2

1TMSEO3

1MSEO5

1MSEOQ7

Inorganic Chemistry 101

Organic Chemistry 101

Physical Chemistry 101

Analytical Chemistry 101

Microbial Genetics and Biostatastics
Advances in Microbial Biochemistry
DIVERSITY OF PROKARYOTES AND EUKARYOTES
Environmental Microbiology
Fundamentals of Fire Science
Industrial Safety Management

Fire Protection Equipments Appliances

Industrial Risk Hazard Management

Operating System

Object Oriented Programming with JAVA
Web Frameworks

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Cyber Laws and Security

Computer Organization and Architecture

Discrete Mathematics

Advanced Statistical Methods

Communication Skill for Engineers

Green Technologies for Process Industries
Water Supply and Treatment

Environmental Impact Assessment

Industrial Safety

Linear Algebra & Optimization

Modern Power System Protection

Power System Analysis & Simulation
Renewable Energy Systems

Information & Network Security

Data Mining & Business Intelligence

Mobile Computing & Application Development
Advanced Computer Architecture & Parallel Processing

Computer Vision
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29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024

01/02/2024

01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024

31/01/2024

08/02/2024
09/02/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
07/02/2024
01/02/2024
31/01/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024

05/02/2024

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:30

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

16/01/2024 11:30 AM



M. Tech.
M. Tech.
M. Tech.
M. Tech.
M. Tech.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.B.A.
M.C.A.
M.C.A.
M.C.A.
M.CA.
M.C.A.
M.C.A.
M.CA.
M.C.A.
M.C.A.
M.CA.
M.S.W.
M.S.W.
M.S.W.
M.S.w.
M.S.W.
M.S.W.
M.S.w.
M.S.w.

M.S.w.
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TMTEO1

TMTEO2

1MTEO3

1TMTEO5

2MRMO1

TMAAO01

TMBAO1

1TMBAO02

1MBAO03

1MBA04

1TMBAO5

1TMBAO06

TMASO1

1TMCAO01

1MCAO02

1TMCAO03

1TMCA04

1TMCAO05

TMCAO06

1TMDMO1

1MDSO01

1MDS02

TMSWO01

TMSWO02

1TMSWO03

1TMSWO04

TMSWO05

TMSWO06

1TMSWO08

TMSWO09

Advanced Heat Transfer & Mass Transfer

Advanced Thermodynamics & Combustion Engineering

Renewable Enegry Engineering
Advanced | C Engine & Alternate Fuels

Research Methodology & IPR

Corporate Awareness Assessment Program(CAAP)
Management Accounting

Managerial Economics

Forms of Business & Management

Managerial Communications

Management Information System

Organizational Behaviour

Advanced Statistical Methods

Operating System

Object Oriented Programming with JAVA
Web Frameworks

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Cyber Laws and Security

Computer Organization and Architecture
Discrete Mathematics

Statistical Methods in Decision making

Introduction to Python Programming

History and Phylosophy of Social Work
Basic Concepts Social Sciences

Human Growth and Behaviour

Social Problems

Social Work Practice with Individuals-I
Social Work Intervention: Group-l
Social Work Research

Community Organization: Concept and Component
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01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024

31/01/2024

07/02/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024

08/02/2024

01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
31/01/2024
08/02/2024

09/02/2024

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024

08/02/2024

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

02:30 To 05:00

16/01/2024 11:30 AM



